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Description

200109250004
12941

09/25/2001
07:55:09

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200110010004
23011

10/01/2001
12:49:06

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

200110010004
23021

10/01/2001
12:50:04

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

200111260005
07691

11/26/2001
11:26:55

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORP

199909020003
71071

200109130003
97431

09/13/2001
12:21:21

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BANK UNITED

200109250004
12911

09/25/2001
07:51:53

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200110100004
39151

10/10/2001
09:06:03

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200006220002
08121

200110100004
39211

10/10/2001
09:16:50

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200003100000
76951

200110100004
39201

10/10/2001
09:16:12

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC


