Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Party Role= Grantee; Name= MIDFIRST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200109250004 12941	09/25/2001 07:55:09	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC						
200110010004 23011	10/01/2001 12:49:06	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE						
200110010004 23021	10/01/2001 12:50:04	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE						
200111260005 07691	11/26/2001 11:26:55	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORP					199909020003 71071	
200109130003 97431	09/13/2001 12:21:21	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BANK UNITED						
200109250004 12911	09/25/2001 07:51:53	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC						
200110100004 39151	10/10/2001 09:06:03	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					200006220002 08121	
200110100004 39211	10/10/2001 09:16:50	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					200003100000 76951	
200110100004 39201	10/10/2001 09:16:12	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC						